
Yooper Classicc Sheep Show 2018

7-11 Years Old Score- 15 Placing

Mikaeka Talbit 11 1

Shelby McCoy 6 2

12-14 Years Old Score-30

Michael Armstrong 15 1

Kyle Armstrong 13 2

Samantha Armstrong 11 3

Seth Schumcher 7 4

15-17 Years Old Score-45

Wyatt Boyd 25 1

Michigan Club Lamb Quiz Results
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wight Placing

Class 1

Jace Moker 16 Hampshire 94 1

Samantha Armstrong 14 Hampshire 92 2

Seth Schumacher 14 Hampshire 79 3

Rebecca Herzog 18 Hampshire 119 4

Triston Warner 19 Hampshire 86 5

Luke Koben 9 Hampshire 78 6

Class 2

Wyatt Boyd 15 Natural Colored 83 1

Aaron Ernst 14 Natural Colored 92 2

Mikaeka Talbot 10 Natural Colored 72 3

Class 3

Seth Schumacher 14 Suffolk 84 1

Mohnti Dumback 11 Suffolk 77 2

Karagan Poole 17 Suffolk 83 3

Emmajean Boman 13 Suffolk 68 4

Class 4

Edward Beckett 12 White Face Cross 85 1

Jadyn Herzog 10 White Face Cross 76 2

Class 5

Seth Schumacher 14 xbred 92 1

Kyle Armstrong 12 xbred 87 2

Avery Rose 7 xbred 92 3

Triston Warner 19 xbred 86 4

Mikaeka Talbot 10 xbred 67 5

Danielle Scales 17 xbred 74 6

Class 6

Seth Schumacher 14 xbred 122 1

Wyatt Boyd 15 xbred 100 2

Mike Armstrong 12 xbred 96 3

Mitchell Miller 16 xbred 112 4

Josie Moker 10 xbred 96 5

Champion- Seth Schumacher xbred

Reserve- Jace Moker Hampshire

3rd- Samanth Armstrong Hampshire

4th- Wyatt Boyd xbred

5th- Seth Schumacher Suffolk

Champion Xbred- Seth Schumacher

Champion and Reserve Champion Market Lamb

Reserve Champion- Wyatt Boyd

Market Lambs

Champion Hampshire- Jace Moker

Champion Natural Colored- Wyatt Boyd

Champion Suffolk- Seth Schumacher

Champion WhiteFace Cross- Edward Beckett



Yooper Classicc Sheep Show 2018

 

Ewe Lamb Placing

Class 7

Seth Schumacher 14 Hampshire 79 1

Danielle Scales 17 Xbred 79 2

Edward Beckett 14 Xbred Feb-18 78 3

Class 8

Seth Schumacher 14 Xbred 92 1

Taylor Miller 21 Xbred 18-Feb 87 2

Danielle Scales 17 Xbred 99 3

Cora Black Xbred 18-Feb 94 4

Taylor Miller 21 Natural Colored 18-Feb 93 5

Avery Rose 7 Xbred 1-Feb 92 6

Class 9

Aaron Ernst 12 Hampshire Feb-18 106 1

Wyatt Boyd 15 Natural Colored Nov-17 118 2

Rebecca Herzog 18 Hampshire Dec-17 116 3

Class 10: Yearling Ewe

Lillian Schut 6 Xbred May-17 1

Champion- Seth Schumacher xbred

Reserve- Seth Schumacher Hampshire

3rd- Aaron Ernst Hampshire

4th- Wyatt Boyd Natural Colored

5th- Taylor Miller xbred

Ewes

Champion Overall Ewe
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Placing

Senior (16-21)

Taylor Miller 21 1

Mitchell Miller 16 2

Karagan Poole 17 3

Jace Moker 16 4

  

Intermediate (12-15)

Seth Schumacher 14 1

Wyatt Boyd 15 2

Samantha Armstrong 14 3

Edward Beckett 14 4

Aaron Ernst 12 5

Kyle Armstrong 12 6

Emmajean Boman 13 7

Mike Armstrong 12 8

Beginner (7-11)

Mikaela Talbot 10 1

Cora Black 9 2

Avery Rose 7 3

Mohnti Dumback 11 4

Josie Moker 10 5

Luke Koben 9 6

Jadyn Herzog 10 7

Peewee (6 and Under)

Lillian Schut 6 1

Brant Koben 4 2

Overall Chapion: Seth Schumacher

Reserve Chapion: Wyatt Boyd

Sheep Showmanship


